Sheet D Settled Claims by volume, 2006/07 -

All clinical claims settled for each financial year, by Specialty

Claims numbers by volume

Table D.1: All claims

Settlement Year
Specialty] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11

Obstetrics CP/BD 371 252 279 226 251
Obstetrics Non CP/BD 561 597 530 640 791
Paediatrics 293 250 292 245 207

Emergency Medicine 623 703 606 790 1,011

Orthopaedic Surgery 808 873 831 1,072 1,160
General surgery 658 713 583 797 806
Neurosurgery 67 59 75 92 94
General medicine 407 423 363 528 563
Gynaecology 301 319 296 351 289
Radiology 88 104 88 90 98
Neurology 52 53 62 61 76
Psychiatry/ Mental Health 152 170 120 154 183
Ophthalmology 121 100 105 159 154
Cardiology 92 95 89 129 130
Ambulance 57 74 52 78 103
Gastroenterology 57 63 67 93 135
Urology 145 117 122 149 147

Other] 1,070 1,082 961 1,355 1,717

Total|] 5,923 6,047 5,521 7,009 7,915

Table D.2: CNST claims

Settlement Year
Specialty| 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11

Obstetrics CP/BD 284 166 199 153 184
Obstetrics Non CP/BD 538 562 502 605 764
Paediatrics 233 197 230 197 168
Emergency Medicine 617 698 602 787 1,002
Orthopaedic Surgery 791 852 817 1,058 1,148
General surgery 637 698 569 784 798

Neurosurgery 67 58 72 88 92

General medicine 406 415 357 522 561
Gynaecology 288 308 290 348 285

Radiology 85 100 88 89 98

Neurology 46 41 58 56 70

Psychiatry/ Mental Health 131 141 112 150 175




Ophthalmology 113 99 101 157 150
Cardiology 87 88 87 128 129
Ambulance 57 74 52 78 103
Gastroenterology 57 63 65 92 134
Urology 142 113 117 145 144

Other] 1,031 1,044 932 1,323 1,647

Total] 5,610 5,717 5,250 6,760 7,652

Table D.3: EXRHA claims

Settlement Year

Specialty] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11
Obstetrics CP/BD 0 0 # 0 0
Obstetrics Non CP/BD 0 # 0 # 0
Paediatrics 0 # 0 # 0
Emergency Medicine 0 0 0 0 0
Orthopaedic Surgery 0 0 0 0 0
General surgery # 0 0 0 0
Neurosurgery 0 # 0 0 0
General medicine 0 0 0 0 0
Gynaecology 0 0 0 0 0
Radiology 0 0 0 0 0
Neurology 0 0 0 0 0
Psychiatry/ Mental Health # 0 0 0 0
Ophthalmology # 0 0 0 0
Cardiology 0 # # 0 #
Ambulance 0 0 0 0 0
Gastroenterology 0 0 0 0 0
Urology 0 0 0 0 0
Other # # # # #
Total # 6 # # #

Table D.4: ELS claims

Settlement Year

Specialty|] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11
Obstetrics CP/BD 87 86 79 73 67
Obstetrics Non CP/BD 23 34 28 34 27
Paediatrics 60 51 62 47 39
Emergency Medicine 6 5 # # 9
Orthopaedic Surgery 17 21 14 14 12
General surgery 20 15 14 13 8
Neurosurgery 0 0 # # #
General medicine # 8 6 6 #
Gynaecology 13 11 6 # #
Radiology # # 0 # 0
Neurology 6 12 # 5 6




Psychiatry/ Mental Health 17 29 8 # 8
Ophthalmology 7 # # # #
Cardiology 5 6 # # 0

Ambulance 0 0 0 0 0
Gastroenterology 0 0 # # #
Urology # # 5 # #

Other 37 37 28 31 69

Total # 324 268 246 #

Table D.5: DH Clinical claims

Settlement Year

Specialty] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11

o
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Obstetrics CP/BD
Obstetrics Non CP/BD
Paediatrics
Emergency Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery
General surgery
Neurosurgery

General medicine
Gynaecology
Radiology

Neurology

Psychiatry/ Mental Health
Ophthalmology
Cardiology
Ambulance
Gastroenterology
Urology

Other
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Table D.6: CNSGP claims

Settlement Year

Specialty] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11
Obstetrics CP/BD 0 0 0 0 0
Obstetrics Non CP/BD 0 0 0 0 0
Paediatrics 0 0 0 0 0
Emergency Medicine 0 0 0 0 0
Orthopaedic Surgery 0 0 0 0 0
General surgery 0 0 0 0 0
Neurosurgery 0 0 0 0 0
General medicine 0 0 0 0 0
Gynaecology 0 0 0 0 0
Radiology 0 0 0 0 0




Neurology 0 0 0 0 0

Psychiatry/ Mental Health 0 0 0 0 0
Ophthalmology 0 0 0 0 0
Cardiology 0 0 0 0 0

Ambulance 0 0 0 0 0
Gastroenterology 0 0 0 0 0
Urology 0 0 0 0 0

Other 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0

Table D.7: ELSGP claims

Settlement Year

Specialty] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11

o
o
o
o
o

Obstetrics CP/BD
Obstetrics Non CP/BD
Paediatrics
Emergency Medicine
Orthopaedic Surgery
General surgery
Neurosurgery

General medicine
Gynaecology
Radiology

Neurology

Psychiatry/ Mental Health
Ophthalmology
Cardiology
Ambulance
Gastroenterology
Urology

Other
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Table D.8: CNSC claims

Settlement Year

Specialty] 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11
Obstetrics CP/BD 0 0 0 0 0
Obstetrics Non CP/BD 0 0 0 0 0
Paediatrics 0 0 0 0 0
Emergency Medicine 0 0 0 0 0
Orthopaedic Surgery 0 0 0 0 0
General surgery 0 0 0 0 0
Neurosurgery 0 0 0 0 0
General medicine 0 0 0 0 0
Gynaecology 0 0 0 0 0




Radiology

Neurology

Psychiatry/ Mental Health
Ophthalmology
Cardiology

Ambulance
Gastroenterology
Urology

Other

Total
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- NHS

Resolution

2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

299 221 245 207 200 240 237 231
846 879 992 993 1,001 1,083 971 954
212 183 258 233 251 301 278 278

1,084 1,156 1,396 1,325 1,381 1,544 1,411 1,399
1,221 1,418 1,587 1,561 1,673 1,780 1,521 1,388

818 916 1,010 1,047 1,146 1,105 1,367 1,015
82 97 113 153 162 187 176 162
755 553 609 567 601 651 553 569
305 391 546 627 657 747 655 623
110 142 246 296 345 385 394 375
90 91 114 98 119 145 100 118
164 185 245 223 239 281 242 283
166 159 242 195 225 288 265 280
143 162 153 170 205 225 215 221
102 134 133 142 134 160 132 175
154 130 185 193 256 302 251 289
162 206 225 255 257 333 344 368

1,691 1,899 2,043 2,208 2,482 2,721 2,784 2,689

8,404 8,922 10,342 10,493 11,334 12,478 11,896 11,417

2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

237 174 219 181 187 215 219 216
827 853 965 967 986 1,063 960 951
188 157 230 210 228 284 267 273

1,081 1,156 1,369 1,310 1,376 1,537 1,410 1,397
1,214 1,411 1,492 1,504 1,632 1,740 1,493 1,368

812 913 981 1,026 1,130 1,096 1,359 1,008
82 95 111 151 161 186 174 161
637 552 597 558 597 648 547 563
302 387 531 616 642 740 646 617
109 142 244 292 341 383 393 374
85 89 113 95 117 144 99 118

162 180 240 214 234 273 240 280



164 159 234 193 223 287 264 277

140 162 151 168 200 224 211 221
102 134 132 142 132 160 132 175
150 129 181 190 256 300 249 288
161 203 221 254 252 329 343 365

1,669 1,875 1,918 2,133 2,434 2,684 2,749 2,662

8,122 8,771 9,929 10,204 11,128 12,293 11,755 11,314

2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

# 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 # 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 # # 0
# 0 # 0 0 # # 0

2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

61 47 9 5 # 9 8 7
19 26 7 12 7 10 7 #
24 26 15 10 10 8 # 0
# 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 # # # # # 0
6 # # # # # # #
0 # 0 0 # # # 0
118 # 0 # # 0 # #
# # 7 6 11 5 6 #
# 0 0 0 # # 0 0
5 # 0 # # 0 0 0



24
151

22
281

21

41

51

58

51

53

2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

2011/12

10

16

10

10

21

17
19
13
27

14
13
15
54
18

13

20

25

38

38
12

91

27

12

66 41 31 26 21
148

118

82

133

238

2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

2011/12
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2019/20 2020/21 2021/22

201 199 193
923 813 872
240 233 207

1,421 1,366 1,209
1,395 1,325 1,232

951 897 828
181 157 171
490 497 439
600 640 720
391 444 378
99 108 122
412 297 278
240 271 245
213 229 217
156 145 158
297 292 274
341 327 275

2,808 3,839 5,252

11,359 12,079 13,070

2019/20 2020/21 2021/22

193 193 187
916 811 870
236 227 202

1,420 1,365 1,204
1,390 1,309 1,228

946 886 808
179 156 170
488 493 429
592 635 715
389 440 378
99 105 121

267 265 272




239 270 245

211 225 214
156 145 158
293 289 273
339 324 273

2,581 2,518 2,331

10,934 10,656 10,078
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